
               CMS Girls' Basketball Schedule 2024

Date Day Opponent Home/Away Bus Leave Time 1st Game Time
1/15/2024 Monday Grayling Home 4:30 PM

1/17/2024 Wednesday Charlevoix Home                         4:30PM

1/22/2024 Monday Harbor Springs Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

1/24/2024 Wednesday St. Elizabeth Away 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

1/29/2024 Monday Kalkaska Away 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

1/31/2024 Wednesday East Jordan Home 4:30 PM

2/5/2024 Monday Boyne City Away 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

2/7/2024 Wednesday Grayling Away 3:15 PM                        5:00 PM

2/12/2024 Monday Kalkaska Home 4:30 PM

2/14/2024 Wednesday St. Elizabeth Home 4:30 PM

Coaches:

8th Grade -

7th Grade - 

Notes: 1st day of practice is 1/2/24

 

Order of play is 7th and then 8th. 

All games are 6 minute quarters.




